Gaston Rural Community Water District
1133 Mack Street
P. O. Box 66
Gaston, South Carolina 29053
Phone 803-794-2819

August 19, 2025

wx* Effective with the bill you will receive on or about October 1, 2025*****

Schedule of Rates

Residential Rates minimum (2,000 gals) $ 16.00*
$3.50 per thousand above 2,000 gallons

*plus .50 DHEC Assessment

Commercial Rates minimum (2,000 gals) $§ 18.25*
$4.20 per thousand above 2,000 gallons

*plus .50 DHEC Assessment
$50.00 charge for NON-PAYMENT FEE

Impact Fees (Capacity Fees):
3/14”

$2000.00
1” $3333.00
27 $10667.00
K $21333.00

All other rates are as follows:

Residential Tap Fee $1000.00
Commercial Tap Fee $1500.00
Residential Reinstatement Fee $350.00
Commercial Reinstatement Fee $500.00

All new taps with meters over 3/4” will cost extra depending on size

$150.00 customer security deposit
$42.00 charge for all returned checks

$ 1.00 charge when making payments without large portion of bill

As a reminder, all bills are due when rendered and a 10% late charge is
assessed to all account balances not paid before the 16t of the month.




